
December 21, 2025 

1195 Ninevah Rd - Lawrenceburg  KY  40342 
(502) 859-5804  www.ninevahchristian.org 

Staff E-mail Contact: 

Terry@ninevahchristian.org Chad@ninevahchristian.org 

Chris@ninevahchristian.org Kris@ninevahchristian.org 

Andre@ninevahchristian.org Josh@ninevahchristian.org 

Harry@ninevahchristian.org Suzette@ninevahchristian.org 

Darion@ninevahchristian.org Lisa@ninevahchristian.org 

Bridger@ninevahchristian.org Robyn@ninevahchristian.org 

Angela@ninevahchristian.org Lauren@ninevahchristian.org 

Jon@ninevahchristian.org       Shep@ninevahchristian.org 



 Exciting News:  NCC Middle and High School students will have 
Youth Fellowship Night every Wednesday night starting on January 
7th, from 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. in The Barn. 

 NCC Children’s Ministry:  Jesus, PJs, & Pancakes Party today dur-
ing all three services for Nursery through 5th grade children. Be ready 
to celebrate Jesus’ Birthday! 

 Anderson County Kids Christmas:  Gifts are due today. 
 SAGE In The Smokies:  Register soon, there are only 4 rooms re-

maining for this trip. Go to the Church Center App for additional de-
tails and information or see Scott Shepherd. 

 24 Hours of Prayer:  NCC will start the new year with 24 hours of 
continuous prayer. On January 1st, the Education Wing will be open 
and rooms set up to pray. Sign up on the Church Center app for a 30-
minute time slot to come out and pray as we begin the new year. 

 Backwoods Bible Study:  The next men’s Bible study will be Sun-
day, January 4th, 7 p.m. at Sammy Alves’ home. 

 NCC Missions Team-Send Me:  The NCC Missions Team is prepar-
ing for an exciting year of outreach and you’re invited to be a part of 
the journey! Join us for an Informational Meeting about mission trip 
opportunities on Sunday, January 4th, right after 2nd service in the Fel-
lowship Hall to learn about opportunities to serve beyond our church 
or local community in 2026. Come see where God might be leading 
you!  

 Time of Joy Ladies Night of Worship:  ALL ladies are invited to 
the Worship Center on Thursday, January 8th, for a night of worship 
at 6:30 p.m. Come start the new year with a Christian comedian, full 
praise band and a testimony of God’s grace. Light refreshments will 
be served during the southern goodbye. 

 

NCC Announcements: 



 

5:30-6:30 pm Dinner 

6:30-7:30 pm Large Group 

7:30-8:30 pm Small Group 

8:30 pm Dessert 
Childcare provided                       

Nursery through  5th Grade 

 CR Every Monday Night  

NCC Numbers Last Week 

Attendance:  732 

Wild @ Heart  Life Group 
Service Project 



   Sermon Outline for “King David’s Dynasty #3 Immanuel” 
 

“Syria is allied with Israel against us!” So the hearts of the king and his people ____________   
__________  ___________,  like trees shaking in a storm. Isaiah 7:2 
 
This message came to me concerning Damascus: “Look, the city of ______________  _____  
_________________! It will become a heap of ruins. Isaiah 17:1 
 
But this is what the Sovereign LORD says: “This invasion ___________  _________  

_____________; it will never take place; Isaiah 7:4-7 

Make it as difficult as you want—as _______  ____  ____________ or as deep as the place of 

the dead.” Isaiah 7:10-11 

“No,” he said, “I will not _________  ______  ____________ like that.” Isaiah 7:12 

Look! The virgin will conceive a child! She will give birth to a son and will _________  

________  _______________ (which means ‘God is with us’). Isaiah 7:13-14 

I have set this Temple [Jerusalem] apart to be holy—this place you have built where ____  

__________ will be honored forever. 1 Kings 9:3 

“My name will be honored ____________ in this Temple and ____  ______________—the city 

I have chosen from among all the tribes of Israel. 2 Kings 21:7 

But King Solomon will be blessed, and David's throne will remain secure before the LORD 

_____________." 1 Kings 2:45 (NIV), Isaiah 7:7, Matthew 1:19-25 

“So the Word ____________  _____________ and made his home among us.  John 1:14 

That the name of Jesus _________  ____________ should bow, in heaven and on earth and un-

der the earth,  Philippians 2:6-11 

Because of the ______  ____________  _______, he endured the cross, disregarding its shame. 

Now he is seated in the place of honor beside God’s throne. Hebrews 12:2-4 

“If any of you wants to be my follower, you must turn from your selfish ways, take up your 

cross, and __________  ________. Matthew 16:24-26, Isaiah 7:7 

Then the man of lawlessness will be revealed, but the Lord Jesus ______  ______  ______ with 

the breath of his mouth and destroy him by the splendor of his coming. 2 Thessalonians 2:5-8, 

Revelation 12:5 

And he will reign over Israel forever; ______  ______________ will never end!” Luke 1:28-33, 

Revelation 22:16, Luke 19:26-27 


